22 CORRIDA ACADEMICA - UNIFENAS

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22

23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero
51
50
40
21

147
160

30
22
133
161

41
43
64
10

35
156
106
171

180
77
137

153

146

32

56
37
113
162
170
26
79

94

Nome

EMANUELLY FERREIRA LAGARES
ELIZANA APARECIDA CARDOSO
CONCEICAO ALVES

BERNADETH MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA

RENATA RESENDE

SANDRA CONCEIGAO DE FREITAS
MENDES

ELIZANGELA RODRIGUES
BIANCA ROSA GUIMARAES
NAYANE NOELLY SILVA

SANDRA JUNQUEIRA MEIRELES

DANIANE FREITAS

DANIELA DE SOUZA PINTO AMORIM
GABRIELA RABELO RIOS

ANA PAULA LOPES FERNANDES
ANA PAULA BEIRIGO

CINTIA MARILIA MARCAL

SAMARA SAMARA

LEIDIANE XAVIER

TATIELIA BORGES DE OLIVEIRA

WANDERLI TEREZINHA TAVARES
IZABELA FURTADO
PATRICIA MEIRELES

ROSANGELA DE ARAUJO SANTOS
RENATA JUNQUEIRA

CELEIDA ANTUNES RIBEIRO
LEOCADIO

FERNANDA MOTA FERNANDES
CLAUDNEIA MARIA ELOI ASSIS
LILIAN PAULA DAMASCENO
SANIA DE ASSIS SOARES
TATIANE LOPES SILVA

BRUNA QUEIROZ PINTO
JAMILLE BELCHIOR MACHADO

JULIA SILVA ARAUJO

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
UFV FLORESTAL
RUNNING POSITIVE
RUNNERS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

NOCTIVAGOS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

RUNNING CAJURU
TRATA
FISIO

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

DIVIRUNNERS
UNIFENAS
UNIFENAS

NOCTIVAGOS
UNIFENAS

FENIX
AVULSO
MAD MAX RUUNING

MAD MAX RUNNING
TEAM

ACORD
SOU MAIS EU

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

CORP

NOCTIVAGOS
SAMUEL DO VALLE

UNIFENAS
UNA

UNIFENAS

Ritmo
00:04:30
00:04:44
00:04:48

00:04:54

00:05:08
00:05:13

00:05:23
00:05:31
00:05:40
00:05:41

00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:06:02
00:06:04
00:06:06

00:06:07
00:06:13

00:06:15

00:06:15

00:06:15

00:06:16

00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:36

Vel.
13,33
12,68
12,52

12,23

11,68
11,52

11,15
10,86
10,59
10,54

10,50
10,47
10,43
10,08
10,06
10,02
9,96
9,89
9,83

9,81
9,65

9,60

9,59

9,59

9,57

9,40
9,37
9,35
9,29
9,29
9,15
9,14

9,08

Tempo
00:22:30
00:23:39
00:23:58

00:24:32

00:25:41
00:26:03

00:26:54
00:27:37
00:28:19
00:28:27

00:28:35
00:28:39
00:28:46
00:29:45
00:29:50
00:29:56
00:30:08
00:30:20
00:30:32

00:30:35
00:31:06

00:31:15

00:31:16

00:31:17

00:31:20

00:31:55
00:32:02
00:32:06
00:32:17
00:32:18
00:32:47
00:32:49
00:33:02
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22 CORRIDA ACADEMICA - UNIFENAS

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

Numero Nome

131
125
103
132
154
6
25

163

102
67
141
166
157
96

74
127
169

139
165
168

111
155
52
23
136
167
124
114
101
122
128
34

39

MILENA CAMPOS MATTAR

MARINA SOARES DE CAMARGOS
KELIDA VALESKA

MIRIAM DE FATIMA MENDES
SAMARA CRISTINA ALVES SALVADOR
ALINE NOGUEIRA DA SILVA

BRUNA GRAZIELLE GONCALVES
XAVIER

SARA AGUIAR N DE CAMARGOS
ADRIANA DE MELO GONGALVES
KELEN BARBOSA CHAVES
GLORIA MENDES

RAQUEL FERNANDA GONGALVES
SUELLEN DE ASSIS SOARES
SAMIRA THAMARA G K DOS SANTOS
JULIANA CAETANO

ANA CAROLINA SILVA

HIULY FLORENCE R. DA CRUZ
MARLUCE REZENDE PEREIRA
TANIA REGINA SANTOS MILITAO

POLYANA RODRIGUE AMORIM
SOFIA F BILA
TANIA MOREIRA DE CAMARGOS

LETICIA FERREIRA MARTINS
SAMARA RAFAELA S DIAS
ESTER GABRIELA DINIZ SILVA
BRENNA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA G
PATRICIA DE ALMEIDA F BILA
TALITA MEIRELES FERREIRA
MARIANY SILVA VAZ

LORENA CRISTINA DA CRUZ
KAREN MOREIRA ALVIM
MARIA FERNANDA F AMORIM
MAYRA MEIRELES CAMARGOS

CIDA GONGCALVES

CLEICE SOUZA SILVA

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
UNIFENAS
uiT

MD RUNNING
RUNNING CAJURU
RUNNING CAJURU

4 RUNNING

RUNNING CAJURU
UNIFENAS
ACORD
RUNNING CAJURU

UNIFENAS
RUNNING CAJURU

UNIFENAS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

UNIFENAS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

UNIFENAS
UNIFENAS

UNIFENAS
LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

Ritmo
00:06:36
00:06:42
00:06:50
00:06:54
00:06:54
00:06:55

00:06:59

00:07:01
00:07:02
00:07:06
00:07:14
00:07:14
00:07:46
00:07:47
00:07:50
00:07:58
00:07:58
00:07:58

00:08:05

00:08:05
00:08:05
00:08:05

00:08:09
00:08:10
00:08:10
00:08:10
00:08:11
00:08:16
00:08:18
00:08:22
00:08:54
00:08:54
00:08:54
00:09:25

00:09:25

Vel.
9,08
8,95
8,77
8,70
8,69
8,67

8,59

8,55
8,52
8,45
8,30
8,30
7,73
7,71
7,66
7,53
7,53
7,53

7,43

7,43
7,43
7,43

7,36
7,35
7,34
7,34
7,33
7,26
7,22
7,17
6,75
6,75
6,74
6,37

6,37

Tempo
00:33:02
00:33:32
00:34:12
00:34:30
00:34:32
00:34:35

00:34:55

00:35:05
00:35:12
00:35:30
00:36:09
00:36:09
00:38:49
00:38:54
00:39:10
00:39:49
00:39:50
00:39:52

00:40:23

00:40:24
00:40:24
00:40:24

00:40:47
00:40:48
00:40:51
00:40:52
00:40:57
00:41:18
00:41:32
00:41:49
00:44:28
00:44:28
00:44:32
00:47:07

00:47:07
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22 CORRIDA ACADEMICA - UNIFENAS

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
69
70
71

72

Numero

112
97
33

66

Nome

LIDIANE AMARAL CORDEIRO
JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
CELIA ALVES DA SILVA

GISELE CARVALHO SILVA

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
UNIFENAS
NOCTIVAGOS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

Ritmo
00:09:25
00:09:28
00:09:28

00:09:29

Vel.
6,37
6,34

6,33

6,33

Tempo
00:47:07
00:47:19
00:47:22

00:47:23
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